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front of vehicle
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12B637

C115 
Coil On Plug 

(COP) 5

C1035b 
Bussed Electrical 
Center (BEC)

C100 
A/C clutch field 

coil
C101 

Crankshaft position 
sensor

C197B 
Starter motor

C108 
Knock sensor

C1313 
Fuel injector 8

C118 
Coil On Plug 

(COP) 8

C1312 
Fuel injector 7

C117 
Coil On Plug 

(COP) 7

C1186 
Fuel injector 6

C116 
Coil On Plug 

(COP) 6

C1185 
Fuel injector 5

C107 
Cylinder head 

temperature 
sensor

C191 
Intake Manifold 
Runner Control 
(IMRC) module

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F


